Anchorage Campus
UAA Community Campuses
Kenai Peninsula College
Kachemak Bay
Kodiak College
Matanuska-Susitna College
Prince Wm. Sound College

Fairbanks Campus
Community & Technical College

Bristol Bay Campus
Chukchi Campus
Interior Alaska Campus
Kuskokwim Campus
Northwest Campus
Rural College

Location
Anc.

Soldotna
Homer
Kodiak
Palmer
Valdez

Fbks.
Fbks.

Dillingham
Kotzebue
Various
Bethel
Nome
Fbks.

# of
Bldgs

67
30

o O U1 W

97

245

Average
Age
(years)
26.5

20.9
27.8
18.0
40.8
24.9

8.5

25.8

34.3
39.5

30.6
16.0
41.0
29.2
33.3
335

Gross  Adjusted
Area Value
(sq. feet) (thousands)
3,185,810 1,245,595.7
452,094  238,562.0
160,626 85,094.3
26,041 12,664.3
45,049 24,2128
153,051 82,304.3
67,327 34,286.2
3,637,904 1,484,157.6
3,400,571 1,955,255.0
226,304 41,350.9
155,190  126,797.0
20,217 14,137.9
10,362 9,331.7
29,111 22,048.9
51,774 47,131.8
20,818 19,232.6

DM/R&R
Backlog

280,970.9

22,054.0
4,775.6
445.9
3,849.4
4,732.9
8,250.1

303,024.9

705,403.3
8,860.0

31,340.1
891.6
2,854.1
1,610.0
19,515.7
5,998.6

Index

23.7
5.6

29.3

50.9
0.5
4.0

Dist.
%

26.2%
6.1%

32.3%

56.2%
0.6%
4.4%

% of

Budget Adjusted

Goal

15,700.0
3,700.0

19,400.0

33,700.0
400.0
2,600.0

Value

1.3%
1.6%

1.3%

1.7%
1.0%
2.1%

FY2019
Base

Budget © Operating Capital

12,000.0
2,600.0

14,600.0

21,600.0
400.0
1,100.0

900.0 13,100.0
300.0 3,100.0

1,200.0 16,200.0

3,000.0 28,000.0
300.0
400.0 2,200.0



